Election: 2006 General
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2006-11-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 36994
Ballots Cast: 16223

Voter Turnout: 44%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 1

Candidate Name

DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: DEMENT

Candidate Name

ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LAFAYETTE
Candidate Name

DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LYNNVILLE
Candidate Name

DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: MONROE

Candidate Name

LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 1

Total Votes
2728

2709

2596

2480

37

Total Votes
180

179

150

137

2

Total Votes
53

41

37

27

2

Total Votes
164

148

145

104

0

Total Votes
340

334

330

236

1

Vote %
25.86
25.68
24.61
23.51
0.35

Vote %
27.78
27.62
23.15
21.14
0.31

Vote %
33.13
25.63
23.13
16.88
1.25

Vote %
29.23
26.38
25.85
18.54

Vote %
27.4
26.91
26.59
19.02
0.08
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Candidate Name

LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 2
Candidate Name

ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 3
Candidate Name

ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4
Candidate Name

ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 5
Candidate Name

ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 6
Candidate Name

ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name
LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)

Total Votes
210

188

180

178

2

Total Votes
137

111

95

87

2

Total Votes
140

138

131

129

4

Total Votes
182

171

163

162

5

Total Votes
117

101

100

96

0

Total Votes
252

249

244

226

2

Total Votes
235

Vote %
27.7
24.8
23.75
23.48
0.26

Vote %
31.71
25.69
21.99
20.14
0.46

Vote %
25.83
25.46
24.17
23.8
0.74

Vote %
26.65
25.04
23.87
23.72
0.73

Vote %
28.26
24.4
24.15
23.19

Vote %
25.9
25.59
25.08
23.23
0.21

Vote %
25.71
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JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: SCOTT

Candidate Name

DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: TAYLOR

Candidate Name

LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: WHITE ROCK
Candidate Name

DONALD E. HUNTLEY (REP)
JAMES L. (JIM) BARNES (REP)
LYNNE S. KILKER (REP)
ANDY COLBERT (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

232
231
216

Total Votes
403

399

368

309

5

Total Votes
278

271

251

248

5

Total Votes
187

177

162

154

-

25.38
25.27
23.63

Vote %
27.16
26.89
24.8
20.82
0.34

Vote %
26.4
25.74
23.84
23.55
0.47

Vote %
27.22
25.76
23.58
22.42
1.02
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